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BURGERS

Add Avocado $2.50 Add side of Fries, Salad or Potatoes $3.50

BURGER

Beef or Impossible Patty (+$2), Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato

CHEESEBURGER

Beef or Impossible Patty (+$2), Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Beef or Impossible Patty (+$2), Bacon, Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce

PATTY MELT/ONION BURGER

Beef or Impossible Patty (+$2), Grilled Onions, Cheese

WHAT UP, D0GS?

Add side of Fries, Salad or Potatoes $3.50

PLAIN JANE

Hot Dog, Mustard, Relish and Ketchup

NYC D0G

Hot Dog, Sauerkraut, Mustard, Red Cabbage Garnish on a Pretzel
Bun. Add Cheese $1.50

LA. STREET DOG

Hot Dog, Bacon, Grilled Onions, Chedar Cheese

MEXICAN STREET DOG

Hot Dog, Swiss or Cheddar Cheese, Mustar, Wrapped in a Tortilla
with Jalapeno and Arugula

SWISS MOUNTAIN DOG

Hot Dog, Sprinkled with French Fries, and Melted Swiss Cheese

THE HAPPY HIPPY

Hot Dog, Spinach Leaves, Pepperjack Cheese, Cherry Tomato,
Seaweed Crisps

THE RIGHTEOUS SHEPHERD

Hot Dog, Hummus, Lentils, Cheddar Cheese, Dijon Mustard, Pickle
Relish, Yellow Pepper and Arugula on a FlourTortilla

BOWLS

CHICKEN BOWL

Grilled Chicken, Rice, Black Beans, Avocado and Pico De Gallo

SALMON BOWL

Salmon, Rice, Sesame, Avocado, Cucumber, Cabbage, Green Onion

VEGGIE BOWL

Grilled Veggies, Rice, Black Beans, Avocado and Green Onions

$7.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$7.95

$8.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$1.95

$14.95

$15.95

$12.95

POUTINE

WAVY POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese

TACO POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Grilled Beef or Chicken, Pickled Jalapenos,
Pico de Gallo

HAMBURGER POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Crumbled Beef or Impossible Burger (+$2),
Charred Red Onions

HOT DOG POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese, with Chopped Hot Dog

SALMON POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Grilled Salmon

CARNE ASADA POUTINE

Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Carne Asada Steak

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE POUTINE

Fries, Cheese, Gravy, Grilled Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
*Please Note: This Classic Chinese Style Dish Contains No Lobster

SANDWICHES

Add side of Fries, Salad or Potatoes $3.50

TUNA AVOCADO SANDWICH

Tuna, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Lettuce, Relish, Chives on
Sourdough

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Swiss or Cheddar Cheese on Sourdough

TUNA MELT

Tuna on Sourdough, with melted Cheddar Cheese and Spring Mix

CHOPPED CHEESE SUB

Two Burger Patties (or Impossible Patty +$3), Grilled & Chopped
with Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, on a Hero Bun

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken, Avocado. Lettuce, Tomato

SHRIMP ROLL

Fried Shrimp, Red Peppers, Parsley, on a Pretzel Bun

TURKEY (OR HAM) SANDWICH

Turkey Slices on Sourdough with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato,
Sprouts Add Avocado $2.50

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA SANDWICH

Peanut Butter and Sliced Banana on Open Faced Sourdough
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$10.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$16.95

$12.95

$8.95

$1.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

$10.95

$7.95
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BURRITOS

Add Avocado $2.50

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

Black Beans, Cheese, Pico de Gallo

CHICKEN BURRITO

Chicken, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo

CARNE ASADA BURRITO

Carne Asada, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo

SHRIMP BURRITO

Shrimp, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo

TAGO PLATE

GRILLED SALMON TACOS
CARNE ASADA TACOS
SHRIMP TACOS

CHICKEN TACOS

DRINKS

COFFEE

HOT TEA

ICED TEA

SOFT DRINKS
VIETNAMESE COFFEE
LIMEADE SLUSHIE
LEMONADE SLUSHIE
ARNOLD PALMER SLUSHIE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.95
$8.95 b vocad 250 ad orne hemta 85 s hisen®
BREAKFAST TACO 12.95
$11'q5 Egg. Cheese, Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage Add Avocado $2.50 $
BREAKFAST POUTINE $12.95
$11Q5 Fries, Scrambled Eggs, Brown Gravy, Cheese, Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage
Add Avocado $2.50, Add Carne Asada $5
$12.95 TWO EGGS AND TOAST $10.95
Two Eggs, Toast, Potatoes
Add Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage $3, Add Carne Asada $5
AVOCADO TOAST $8.95
Sourdough Toast topped with Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Arugula, Radish & Sprouts.
Add Two Eggs $3.95
$13.95 OATMEAL $7.95
$12 95 With Craisins, Berries & Banana
TOAST WITH COFFEE OR TEA $5.95
$13Q5 Sourdough Toast with Butter, Jam
$12.95 POP TART WITH COFFEE OR TEA $6.95
W E E K E N D R U N C H (SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY)
$3.95 Add Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage $3
$3.95 SOURDOUGH PANCAKES - HALF/FULL STACK $9.95/$1.95
$3 a5 Two Pancakes with Butter and Maple Syrup
43,05 SOURDOUGH PANCAKES WITH EGGS $1.95
) Three Eggs, Two Pancakes with Butter and Maple Syrup
b9 FRENCH TOAST WITH FRESH FRUIT $14.95
$4-q5 Two Slices Brioche French Toast, topped with Fresh Fruit
$4.95 WAVY SALMON SCHMEAR $13.95
Griddle Warmed Sourdough topped with Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon,
$4q5 Tomato, Green Onion
POP TART $4.95 FRENCH FRIES $4.95
Topped with Whipped Cream GREEN SIDE SALAD $4,(75
PIE SLICE $5.95 TOAST $3.95
VEGAN ICE CREAM $8.95 HOMAE FRIES $4.95
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