

BURGERS

Add Avocado \$2.50 Add side of Fries, Salad or Potatoes \$3.50			
BURGER Beef or Impossible Patty (+\$2), Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato	\$7.95		
CHEESEBURGER Beef or Impossible Patty (+\$2), Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato	\$9.95		
BACON CHEESEBURGER Beef or Impossible Patty (+\$2), Bacon, Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce	\$10.95		
PATTY MELT/ONION BURGER Beef or Impossible Patty (+\$2), Grilled Onions, Cheese	\$9.95		
WHAT UP, DOGS? Add side of Fries, Salad or Potatoes \$3.50			
PLAIN JANE Hot Dog, Mustard, Relish and Ketchup	\$7.95		
NYC DOG Hot Dog, Sauerkraut, Mustard, Red Cabbage Garnish on a Pretzel Bun. Add Cheese \$1.50	\$8.95		
L.A. STREET DOG Hot Dog, Bacon, Grilled Onions, Chedar Cheese	\$10.95		
MEXICAN STREET DOG Hot Dog, Swiss or Cheddar Cheese, Mustar, Wrapped in a Tortilla with Jalapeno and Arugula	\$9.95		
SWISS MOUNTAIN DOG Hot Dog, Sprinkled with French Fries, and Melted Swiss Cheese	\$10.95		
THE HAPPY HIPPY Hot Dog, Spinach Leaves, Pepperjack Cheese, Cherry Tomato, Seaweed Crisps	\$9.95		
THE RIGHTEOUS SHEPHERD Hot Dog, Hummus, Lentils, Cheddar Cheese, Dijon Mustard, Pickle Relish, Yellow Pepper and Arugula on a FlourTortilla	\$11.95		
BOWLS			
CHICKEN BOWL Grilled Chicken, Rice, Black Beans, Avocado and Pico De Gallo	\$14.95		
SALMON BOWL Salmon, Rice, Sesame, Avocado, Cucumber, Cabbage, Green Onion	\$15.95		

VEGGIE BOWL	\$12.95
Grilled Veggies, Rice, Black Beans, Avocado and Green Onions	

POUTINE

WAVY POUTINE Fries, Gravy, Cheese	\$10.95
TACO POUTINE Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Grilled Beef or Chicken, Pickled Jalapenos, Pico de Gallo	\$12.95
HAMBURGER POUTINE Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Crumbled Beef or Impossible Burger (+\$2), Charred Red Onions	\$12.95
HOT DOG POUTINE Fries, Gravy, Cheese, with Chopped Hot Dog	\$12.95
SALMON POUTINE Fries, Gravy, Cheese, Grilled Salmon	\$14.95
CARNE ASADA POUTINE	\$14.95
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE POUTINE Fries, Cheese, Gravy, Grilled Shrimp with Lobster Sauce *Please Note: This Classic Chinese Style Dish Contains No Lobster	\$16.95
SANDWICHES	

Add side of Fries, Salad or Pota	toes \$3.50
----------------------------------	-------------

TUNA AVOCADO SANDWICH Tuna, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Lettuce, Relish, Chives on Sourdough	\$12.95
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH Swiss or Cheddar Cheese on Sourdough	\$8.95
TUNA MELT Tuna on Sourdough, with melted Cheddar Cheese and Spring Mix	\$11.95
CHOPPED CHEESE SUB Two Burger Patties (or Impossible Patty +\$3), Grilled & Chopped with Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, on a Hero Bun	\$12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Chicken, Avocado. Lettuce, Tomato	\$12.95
SHRIMP ROLL Fried Shrimp, Red Peppers, Parsley, on a Pretzel Bun	\$11.95
TURKEY (OR HAM) SANDWICH Turkey Slices on Sourdough with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Sprouts Add Avocado \$2.50	\$10.95
PEANUT BUTTER BANANA SANDWICH Peanut Butter and Sliced Banana on Open Faced Sourdough	\$7.95



BURRITOS

Add Avocado \$2.50

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO Black Beans, Cheese, Pico de Gallo	\$8.95
CHICKEN BURRITO Chicken, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo	\$11.95
CARNE ASADA BURRITO Carne Asada, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo	\$11.95
SHRIMP BURRITO Shrimp, Potatoes, Beans, Pico de Gallo	\$12.95
TACO PLATE	
GRILLED SALMON TACOS	\$13.95
CARNE ASADA TACOS	\$12.95
SHRIMP TACOS	\$13.95
CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.95
DRINKS	
COFFEE	\$3.95
HOT TEA	\$3.95
ICED TEA	\$3.95
SOFT DRINKS	\$3.95
VIETNAMESE COFFEE	\$4.95
LIMEADE SLUSHIE	\$4.95
LEMONADE SLUSHIE	\$4.95



ARNOLD PALMER SLUSHIE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST ☆☆☆

BREAKFAST BURRITO Eggs, Potatoes, Cheese. Add Sausage, Bacon, Vegan Sausage, Chicken \$3. Add Avocado \$2.50. Add Carne Asada \$5	\$10.95
BREAKFAST TACO Egg, Cheese, Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage Add Avocado \$2.50	\$12.95
BREAKFAST POUTINE Fries, Scrambled Eggs, Brown Gravy, Cheese, Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage Add Avocado \$2.50, Add Carne Asada \$5	\$12.95
TWO EGGS AND TOAST Two Eggs, Toast, Potatoes Add Sausage, Bacon or Vegan Sausage \$3, Add Carne Asada \$5	\$10.95
AVOCADO TOAST Sourdough Toast topped with Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Arugula, Radish & Sprouts. Add Two Eggs \$3.95	\$8.95
OATMEAL With Craisins, Berries & Banana	\$7.95
TOAST WITH COFFEE OR TEA Sourdough Toast with Butter, Jam	\$5.95
POP TART WITH COFFEE OR TEA	\$6.95

WEEKEND	BRUNCH	(SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY)
Add Sausage, Bacon or	Vegan Sausage \$3	Cles

SOURDOUGH PANCAKES - HALF/FULL STACK Two Pancakes with Butter and Maple Syrup	\$9.95/\$11.95
SOURDOUGH PANCAKES WITH EGGS Three Eggs, Two Pancakes with Butter and Maple Syrup	\$13.95
FRENCH TOAST WITH FRESH FRUIT Two Slices Brioche French Toast, topped with Fresh Fruit	\$14.95
WAVY SALMON SCHMEAR Griddle Warmed Sourdough topped with Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Tomato, Green Onion	\$13.95

DESSERT

SIDES	
-------	--

POP TART	\$4.95	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.95
Topped with Whipped Cream	4 ···· -	GREEN SIDE SALAD	\$4.95
PIE SLICE	\$5.95	TOAST	\$3.95
VEGAN ICE CREAM	\$8.95	HOME FRIES	\$4.95

\$4.95